HUERFANO COUNTY DEPARTMENT
OF HUMAN SERVICES FINANCE
REPORT

NOVEMBER 2024
11/19/2024






HUERFANO COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS

APPROVAL OF HUMAN SERVICES EXPENDITURES AND AUTHORIZATIONS

November-24

EXPENDITURES:

Administrative Expenditures
Employee Wages & Benefits

Total Expenditures

AUTHORIZATIONS:

# of Cases
Temporary Assistance to Needy Families 54
Old Age Pension 57
Aid to the Needy Disabled 19
Food Stamps 1073
Child Care
Child Welfare

Core Services
Low Income Energy Assistance Program
Employment First

DATE: 12/17/2024

$
$
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AMOUNT

55,058.50
126,036.12

181,094.62

17,233.26
19,305.12
5,044.80
318,878.32
4,142.86
31,168.82

75,319.08

Information Only

OCTOBER
$ 30,467.52
$124,693.97

$155,161.49

$ 22,370.21
$ 25617.16
$ 5,115.01
$302,311.53
$ 542451
$ 36,992.02

DIRECTOR, HUERFANO CO DEPT OF HUMAN SERVICES

DATE: 12/17/2024

CHAIRPERSON, HUERFANO COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS



