

HUERFANO COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN SERVICES FINANCE REPORT

NOVEMBER 2024 11/19/2024

HUERFANO COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS APPROVAL OF HUMAN SERVICES EXPENDITURES AND AUTHORIZATIONS November-24

			Info	rmation Only
EXPENDITURES:		AMOUNT		
				CTOBER
Administrative Expenditures		\$ 55,058.50		30,467.52
Employee Wages & Benefits		\$ 126,036.12	\$ 1	24,693.97
	Total Expenditures	\$ 181,094.62	\$ 1	55,161.49
AUTHORIZATIONS:				
AUTHORIZATIONS.	# of Cases			
Temporary Assistance to Needy Families	54	\$ 17,233.26	\$	22,370.21
Old Age Pension	57	\$ 19,305.12		25,617.16
Aid to the Needy Disabled	19	\$ 5,044.80	\$	5,115.01
Food Stamps	1073	\$ 318,878.32	\$3	02,311.53
Child Care		\$ 4,142.86	\$	5,424.51
Child Welfare		\$ 31,168.82	\$	36,992.02
Core Services				
Low Income Energy Assistance Program		\$ 75,319.08		
Employment First			0	

DATE: 12/17/2024	
	DIRECTOR, HUERFANO CO DEPT OF HUMAN SERVICES
DATE: 12/17/2024	
	CHAIRPERSON, HUERFANO COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS